ericson.com
GFCI Solutions
XG2, G200 & 7000 Series
1060 & 1070 and 1075 Series
EXPERIENCE. INNOVATION. EXPERTISE.
EST. 1918
Go to Ericson.com, and at the search bar      enter your part number for an Ericson cross or
contact our applications team at 1-800-ERICSON. (374-4266)

XG2-12-2BW
XG2-12-4W-CPH
XG2-12-2W-15
XG2 Series Inline GFCI
Portable Power
XG2, G200 & 7000 Series
5
Ericson GFCI Solutions
Selection Guide:
Portable Power - XG2, 15-Amp 120-Volt
In-line GFCI Cordsets
Part number Reset Type Overall Length Primary Plug Secondary Connector
15 Amp Models
NEMA 5-15 Plug to 5-15 Connector
XG2-14-2S * AUTO 2 5-15P Molded Molded 5-15C
XG2-14-25S * AUTO 25 5-15P Molded Molded 5-15C
NEMA 5-15 Plug to 5-15 Tri-Tap Connector
XG2-12-2TT AUTO 2 5-15P Molded 5-15C TRI-TAP
XG2-12-50TT AUTO 50 5-15P Molded 5-15C TRI-TAP
NEMA 5-15 Plug to NEMA 5-15 Connector
XG2-12-2G-15 AUTO 2 5-15P Perma-Grip 5-15C Perma-Grip
XG2-12-10G-15 AUTO 10 5-15P Perma-Grip 5-15C Perma-Grip
XG2-12-25G-15 AUTO 25 5-15P Perma-Grip 5-15C Perma-Grip
XG2-14-25G AUTO 25 5-15P Perma-Grip 5-15C Perma-Grip
XG2-12-50G-15 AUTO 50 5-15P Perma-Grip 5-15C Perma-Grip
XG2-12-2G-MR-15 MANUAL 2 5-15P Perma-Grip 5-15C Perma-Grip
XG2-12-25G-MR-15 MANUAL 25 5-15P Perma-Grip 5-15C Perma-Grip
NEMA 5-15 Plug to NM 6000 Box &  (2) NEMA 5-15 Duplex Receptacles
XG2-12-2B-15 AUTO 2 5-15P Molded (2) 5-15R Duplex in 6000 Box
XG2-12-10B-15 AUTO 10 5-15P Molded (2) 5-15R Duplex in 6000 Box
XG2-12-25B-15 AUTO 25 5-15P Molded (2) 5-15R Duplex in 6000 Box
XG2-12-50B-15 AUTO 50 5-15P Molded (2) 5-15R Duplex in 6000 Box
XG2-12-10B-MR-15 MANUAL 10 5-15P Molded (2) 5-15R Duplex in 6000 Box
XG2-12-50B-MR-15 MANUAL 50 5-15P Molded (2) 5-15R Duplex in 6000 Box
NEMA 5-15 Plug to Blunt Secondary
XG2R-12-2BS-15 AUTO 2 5-15P Molded Blunt end
XG2R-12-10BS-15 AUTO 10 5-15P Molded Blunt end
XG2R-12-25BS-15 AUTO 25 5-15P Molded Blunt end
XG2R-12-50BS-15 AUTO 50 5-15P Molded Blunt end
XG2R-12-25BS-MR-15 MANUAL 25 5-15P Molded Blunt end
XG2R-12-50BS-MR-15 MANUAL 50 5-15P Molded Blunt end
Blunt Primary to Blunt Secondary
XG2R-12-25BB-MR-LP MANUAL 25 Blunt end Blunt end
NEMA 5-15 Industrial Grade Watertight Plug to NEMA 5-15 Industrial Grade Watertight Connector
XG2-12-2W-15 AUTO 2 5-15P Perma-Tite 5-15C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-10W-15 AUTO 10 5-15P Perma-Tite 5-15C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-25W-15 AUTO 25 5-15P Perma-Tite 5-15C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-50BW-15 AUTO 50 5-15P Perma-Tite 5-15C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-50W-15 AUTO 50 5-15P Perma-Tite 5-15C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-2W-MR-15 MANUAL 2 5-15P Perma-Tite 5-15C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-10W-MR-15 MANUAL 10 5-15P Perma-Tite 5-15C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-50W-MR-15 MANUAL 50 5-15P Perma-Tite 5-15C Perma-Tite
NEMA 5-15 Industrial Grade Watertight Plug to NM 6000 Box &  (2) NEMA 5-15 Duplex Receptacles with Weather Proof Cover
XG2-12-2BW-15 AUTO 2 5-15P Perma-Tite (2) 5-15R Duplex in 6000 Box
XG2-12-25BW-15 AUTO 25 5-15P Perma-Tite (2) 5-15R Duplex in 6000 Box
XG2-12-2BW-MR-15 MANUAL 2 5-15P Perma-Tite (2) 5-15R Duplex in 6000 Box
Hazardous Location Plug  to NM 6000 Box &  (2) NEMA 5-15 Duplex Receptacles with Weather Proof Cover
XG2-12-2BW-15 AUTO 2 5-15P Perma-Tite (2) 5-15R Duplex in 6000 Box
XG2-12-25BW-15 AUTO 25 5-15P Perma-Tite (2) 5-15R Duplex in 6000 Box
XG2-12-2BW-MR-15 MANUAL 2 5-15P Perma-Tite (2) 5-15R Duplex in 6000 Box
Hazardous Location Plug to NM 6000 Box &  (2) NEMA 5-15 Duplex Receptacles with Weather Proof Cover
XG2-12-2BW-15-UGP15231 AUTO 2 XP 5-15P HAZ LOC (2) 5-15R Duplex in 6000 Box
* 14/3 cable. All others 12/3.
6 ericson.com
Ericson GFCI Solutions
Part Number Reset Type Overall Length Primary Plug Secondary Connector
20 Amp Models
NEMA 5-20 Industrial Grade Plug & Connector
XG2-12-2G AUTO 2 5-20P Perma-Grip 5-20C Perma-Grip
XG2-12-10G AUTO 10 5-20P Perma-Grip 5-20C Perma-Grip
XG2-12-25G AUTO 25 5-20P Perma-Grip 5-20C Perma-Grip
XG2-12-50G AUTO 50 5-20P Perma-Grip 5-20C Perma-Grip
XG2-12-2G-MR MANUAL 2 5-20P Perma-Grip 5-20C Perma-Grip
XG2-12-10G-MR MANUAL 10 5-20P Perma-Grip 5-20C Perma-Grip
XG2-12-50G-MR MANUAL 50 5-20P Perma-Grip 5-20C Perma-Grip
NEMA 5-20 Industrial Grade Locking Plug & Connector
XG2-12-2G-LKG AUTO 2 L5-20P Perma-Grip L5-20C Perma-Grip
XG2-12-2W-LKG AUTO 2 L5-20P Perma-Tite L5-20C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-10W-LKG AUTO 10 L5-20P Perma-Tite L5-20C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-25G-LKG AUTO 25 L5-20P Perma-Grip L5-20C Perma-Grip
XG2-12-25W-LKG AUTO 25 L5-20P Perma-Tite L5-20C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-50W-LKG AUTO 50 L5-20P Perma-Tite L5-20C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-2W-MR-LKG MANUAL 2 L5-20P Perma-Tite L5-20C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-10W-MR-LKG MANUAL 10 L5-20P Perma-Tite L5-20C Perma-Tite
NEMA 5-20 Industrial Grade Plug to NM 6000 Box &  (2) NEMA 5-20 Duplex Receptacles
XG2-12-2B AUTO 2 5-20P Perma-Grip (2) 5-20R Duplex in 6000 box
XG2-12-10B AUTO 10 5-20P Perma-Grip (2) 5-20R Duplex in 6000 box
XG2-12-25B AUTO 25 5-20P Perma-Grip (2) 5-20R Duplex in 6000 box
XG2-12-50B AUTO 50 5-20P Perma-Grip (2) 5-20R Duplex in 6000 box
XG2-12-2B-MR MANUAL 2 5-20P Perma-Grip (2) 5-20R Duplex in 6000 box
NEMA 5-20 Industrial Grade Watertight Plug & Industrial Grade Watertight Connector
XG2-12-2W AUTO 2 5-20P Perma-Tite 5-20C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-10W AUTO 10 5-20P Perma-Tite 5-20C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-25W AUTO 25 5-20P Perma-Tite 5-20C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-50W AUTO 50 5-20P Perma-Tite 5-20C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-2W-MR MANUAL 2 5-20P Perma-Tite 5-20C Perma-Tite
NEMA 5-20 Industrial Grade Watertight Plug to NM 6000 Box &  (2) NEMA 5-20 Duplex Receptacles with Weather Proof Cover
XG2-12-2BW AUTO 2 5-20P Perma-Tite (2) 5-20R Duplex in 6000 box
XG2-12-10BW AUTO 10 5-20P Perma-Tite (2) 5-20R Duplex in 6000 box
XG2-12-25BW AUTO 25 5-20P Perma-Tite (2) 5-20R Duplex in 6000 box
XG2-12-50BW AUTO 50 5-20P Perma-Tite (2) 5-20R Duplex in 6000 box
XG2-12-25BW-MR MANUAL 25 5-20P Perma-Tite (2) 5-20R Duplex in 6000 box
Hazardous Location Plug to Non Hazardous Location Industrial Grade Watertight Connector
XG2-12-2W-UGP20231 AUTO 2 XP 5-20P HAZ LOC 5-20C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-4W-CPH-3023BC AUTO 4 XP 30A HAZ LOC 5-20C Perma-Tite
XG2-12-4W-MR-CPH-3023BC MANUAL 4 XP 30A HAZ LOC 5-20C Perma-Tite
Selection Guide:
Portable Power - XG2, 20-Amp 120-Volt In-line GFCI Cordsets

6.25 6.25
6.25
6.25
20 & 30-Amp, 240V Manual Reset In-Line GFCI
G200 Series
Selection Guide:
Industry Leading Features:
New
Ericson
Product
Part Number Amps Reset Type Overall Length Primary Plug Secondary Connector
Bare Unit
G200 20-30 Manual None None None
Industrial Grade Indoor Plug & Connector
20 Amp Models
G200-12-2G-L620 20 Manual 2 L6-20 Plug L6-20 Connector
G200-12-25G-L620 20 Manual 25 L6-20 Plug L6-20 Connector
G200-12-50G-L620 20 Manual 50 L6-20 Plug L6-20 Connector
30 Amp Models
G200-10-2G-L630 30 Manual 2 L6-30 Plug L6-30 Connector
G200-10-25G-L630 30 Manual 25 L6-30 Plug L6-30 Connector
G200-10-50G-L630 30 Manual 50 L6-30 Plug L6-30 Connector
Industrial Grade Watertight Plug & Connector
20 Amp Models
G200-12-2W-L620 20 Manual 2 L6-20 Watertight Plug L6-20 Watertight connector
G200-12-25W-L620 20 Manual 25 L6-20 Watertight Plug L6-20 Watertight connector
G200-12-50W-L620 20 Manual 50 L6-20 Watertight Plug L6-20 Watertight connector
30 Amp Models
G200-10-2W-L630 30 Manual 2 L6-30 Watertight Plug L6-30 Watertight connector
G200-10-25W-L630 30 Manual 25 L6-30 Watertight Plug L6-30 Watertight connector
G200-10-50W-L630 30 Manual 50 L6-30 Watertight Plug L6-30 Watertight connector
Voltage Amps Environmental
Rating Primary Plug Primary
Length Reset Type Overall
Length Secondary Connector